AGHAVNEE'S ANGEL CALL - ORDER FORM

The picture is sold as a canvas print, 20" X 26" and signed by the artist. Price: \$275.00. All profits will go into the fund to feed children all over the world.

These Limited Edition Prints are being sold so that, hopefully, thousands of children, all over the world will be the beneficiaries of this project. The name of this foundation is "Aghavnee's Angel Call" (pronounced Aravnee). The profits from the foundation will go to feed children all over the world, to give them hope, and the freedom to discover their gifts. This is not affiliated to any other group.

Please print this page and mail with your check or money order to: Carolyn Weislogel Aghavnee's Angel Call Foundation 6813 Windsor Road, Hudson, Ohio 44236

Please send me the following number of these Limited Edition Prints:

No. of prints @ \$275.00	
I would like to make a furth	ner donation to the Foundation "Aghavnee's Angel Call" :
Donation amount: \$	
TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$.	
I wish to pay by (please tick as appropriate)	
Cheque	Money Order
(please make checks payable to "Aghavnee's Angel Call")	
First Name	
Last Name	
Address	
State / Province / Zip	
Country	
Phone	
Email	